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Straight
125cm-5  13.18.12
15cm-6" 13.18.15

18em-7" 13.18.18
20cm- 8" 13.18.20

15¢m - 6°
Jameson

Product Description

Curved
13.18.12
13.19.15
13.19.18
13.19.20

Scissors Jameson Straight 20 Cm-8"

Scissors Jameson Straight 20
Cm-8"

Scissors Jameson Straight 20 Cm-8"

Read More
SKU: BSC260
Price:
Stock: instock
Categories: Basic / General, Scissors
Tags: 13.18.20



https://www.hebson.in/product/scissors-jameson-straight-20-cm-8/
https://www.hebson.in/product-category/specialities/basic-general/
https://www.hebson.in/product-category/type-of-instrument/scissors/
https://www.hebson.in/product-tag/13-18-20/

